Ons pasmMelleHns 3akasa - mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru

Ref. No. 337-3-2000-JUL 1/3 3372/ IJ —_ Z (||\/|Z_|\/|) 0
FTIYIFYIUHEOY FRO

REIRA70A=% 10

DIGIMATIC TUBULAR
INSIDE MICROMETERS
337Series (IMZ-M)

16
*- Jev A1 D PART NAME CODE NO. J— ENo. KEY
No. NO.
ARZEX 5> 0 337-001 337-002
CATEGORY IMZ-200M IMZ-8"M
1 [FvbkD NUT 200415 1
2 |[XxuvJ0 SPRING 305461 2
3 |REVEILD SPINDLE Y1 308920 308921 3
4 (A4 kD0 OUTER SLEEVE Y1 307681 307693 4
5 |¥v7ia0 THIMBLE Y 300809 300810 5
6 |S~)L0 LABEL Y 04GAA261 04GAA262 6
7 _|[RF40 BODY Y 309439 7
8 |FARIRY (M2x 4) SCREW (M2x 4) Y 308586 8
9 [FARIRY (M2x 6) SCREW (M2x 6) 308799 9
10 [6HWY 7 FYF EARY (M3x 5)| SETSCREW (M3x 5) 350132 10
11 (925> FASSY CLAMP ASSY 950218 11
12 |Favwas7rELD ANVIL, ADJ Y 300609 12
13 |Favk1Fv D NUT, ADJ 300607 13
14 |HI= COVER 300610 14
15 [ouv4san O-RING 308621 15
16 |FvyIAPIFv kD NUT, CAP 308617 16
17 |2T7Uv4510 SPRING 305457 17
18 [FavkA4Hh>5—-0 COLLAR, ADJ 305456 18
19 [ZUDUYFRFARY SCREW 201193 19
20 |O—%1YJASSY ROTOR ASSY Y 981924 20
21 |¥—-EXR KEY SCREW 304055 21
22 |AF—49YTASSY STATER ASSY Y 308413 22
23 [FRIARY (M1.4x 1.4) SCREW (M1.4x 1.4) 309291 23
24 | FARIORY (M2x 5) SCREW (M2x 5) 305452 24
25 |FRIAXRY (M1.6x 6.5) SCREW (M1.6x 6.5) 305486 25

DIGIMATIC TUBULAR
INSIDE MICROMETERS
337Series (IMZ-M)

Ref. No. 337-3-2000-JUL 1/3

mitutoyo@mitutoyo-tools.ru
www.mitutoyo-tools.ru

3372 1) = X (IMZ-M)

FIYIFYIHEOY R

RAIRA70OA-%




